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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

2 Andrew Co-op (D230)

\ uB

BB

FX

3555 3395 3290 34.50

3490 3025 3255 35.00

136.90
132.70

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Varsity VAULT

Rylee Miller
Layan Ibrahhim
Flynn Meyer
Kylie Wagner
Jillian Riebe
Aimee Crnich

Emerson Wolcott

Paige Evans
Natalie Pfeffer
Jenna Pawlicki

9.35
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.20
8.10
8.00

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Rylee Miller
Lainey Lekki
Mia lzguerra
Kylie Wagner
Jillian Riebe
Layan Ibrahhim
Addyson Miritel
Sami Sawyer
Aimee Crnich
Jenna Pawlicki

lo

8.95
8.55
8.30
8.25
8.15
8.00
7.15
7.10
6.90
5.70

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

3T

3T

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Aimee Crnich
Kylie Wagner
Layan Ibrahhim
Addyson Miritel
Lainey Lekki
Jillian Riebe
Mia Izguerra
Rylee Miller
Sami Sawyer
Paige Evans

lo

8.70
8.50
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.15
8.10
7.70
7.00
6.55



Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Andrew Co-op (D230) Aimee Crnich 9.30
2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lainey Lekki 9.20
3 Andrew Co-op (D230) Kylie Wagner 9.00
4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Addyson Miritello 8.90
5 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Jillian Riebe 8.80
6 Andrew Co-op (D230) Jenna Pawlicki 8.40
7 Andrew Co-op (D230) Layan Ibrahhim 8.30
8 Andrew Co-op (D230) Sami Sawyer 8.00
9 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Flynn Meyer 7.60

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Andrew Co-op (D230) Kylie Wagner 34.65
2 Andrew Co-op (D230) Layan Ibrahhim 33.85
3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Jillian Riebe 33.75

4 Andrew Co-op (D230) Aimee Crnich 33.50
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Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

1  Lincoln-Way Co-Op

2 Andrew Co-op (D230)

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023

3T

3T

5T

5T

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023

5T

5T

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Andrew Co-op (D230)

\

UB

JVVAULT

Lilianna Gemmell

Amber Flores

Maggie Wydrych

Allyson Dean
Erin Miner
Teagan Knipper

Jessica Burzynski

Nora Pastierik
Hannah Buhle
Amari Griffin

JV UNEVEN BARS

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Ava McLean

BB

Lilianna Gemmell

Amber Flores
Emily Cech
Hailey Krupko

Jessica Burzynski

Elena Aviles

Maggie Wydrych

Allyson Dean
Erin Miner

JV BALANCE BEAM

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Jessica Burzynski

Ava McLean
Hailey Krupko
Emily Cech
Nora Pastierik
Hannah Buhle
Teagan Knipper
Amber Flores
Amari Griffin
Erin Miner

FX

33.050 28450 28.850 31.300

32200 21350 29.200 30.500

8.45
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.00

7.65
7.45
6.95
6.40
5.70
5.30
5.20
5.15
4.80
3.20

8.00
7.50
7.40
7.25
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.50

121.650
113.250



Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Hannah Buhle 8.20
2 Andrew Co-op (D230) Nora Pastierik 8.10
3 Andrew Co-op (D230) Jessica Burzynski 8.00
4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Ava McLean 7.80
5 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Amber Flores 7.70
6  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Leah Sandusky 7.60
7 Andrew Co-op (D230) Maggie Wydrych 7.40
8  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lilianna Gemmell 7.30
9 Andrew Co-op (D230) Erin Miner 7.00
10 Andrew Co-op (D230) Amari Griffin 6.60

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Amber Flores 29.850
2 Andrew Co-op (D230) Jessica Burzynski 29.300

3 Andrew Co-op (D230) Erin Miner 24.800



