

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 Varsity TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	35.55	33.95	32.90	34.50	136.90
2	Andrew Co-op (D230)	34.90	30.25	32.55	35.00	132.70

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 Varsity VAULT Lincoln-Way Co-Op Rylee Miller 9.35 1 Layan Ibrahhim 9.20 2 Andrew Co-op (D230) Flynn Meyer 9.00 Lincoln-Way Co-Op 3 Kylie Wagner 8.90 4 Andrew Co-op (D230) 5 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Jillian Riebe 8.65 Aimee Crnich 8.60 6 Andrew Co-op (D230) Emerson Wolcott 8.55 7 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Paige Evans 8.20 8 Andrew Co-op (D230) Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9 Natalie Pfeffer 8.10 10 Andrew Co-op (D230) Jenna Pawlicki 8.00

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 Varsity UNEVEN BARS				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Rylee Miller	8.95		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	8.55		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Mia Izguerra	8.30		
4	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Kylie Wagner	8.25		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	8.15		
6	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Layan Ibrahhim	8.00		
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Addyson Miritello	7.15		
8	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Sami Sawyer	7.10		
9	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Aimee Crnich	6.90		
10	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jenna Pawlicki	5.70		

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 Varsity BALANCE BEAM				
1	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Aimee Crnich	8.70		
2	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Kylie Wagner	8.50		
ЗT	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Layan Ibrahhim	8.35		
ЗT	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Addyson Miritello	8.35		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	8.30		
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	8.15		
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Mia Izguerra	8.10		
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Rylee Miller	7.70		
9	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Sami Sawyer	7.00		
10	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Paige Evans	6.55		

Ar	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Aimee Crnich	9.30		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lainey Lekki	9.20		
3	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Kylie Wagner	9.00		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Addyson Miritello	8.90		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	8.80		
6	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jenna Pawlicki	8.40		
7	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Layan Ibrahhim	8.30		
8	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Sami Sawyer	8.00		
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Flynn Meyer	7.60		

Ar	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023					
	Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	1 Andrew Co-op (D230) Kylie Wagner 34.65					
2	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Layan Ibrahhim	33.85			
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jillian Riebe	33.75			
4	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Aimee Crnich	33.50			



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 JV TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	33.050	28.450	28.850	31.300	121.650
2	Andrew Co-op (D230)	32.200	21.350	29.200	30.500	113.250

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 JV VAULT				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lilianna Gemmell	8.45		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	8.30		
ЗT	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Maggie Wydrych	8.20		
ЗT	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	8.20		
5T	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Erin Miner	8.10		
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	8.10		
7	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jessica Burzynski	8.00		
8	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Nora Pastierik	7.90		
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	7.70		
10	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Amari Griffin	7.00		

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 JV UNEVEN BARS				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	7.65		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lilianna Gemmell	7.45		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	6.95		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	6.40		
5	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Hailey Krupko	5.70		
6	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jessica Burzynski	5.30		
7	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Elena Aviles	5.20		
8	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Maggie Wydrych	5.15		
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allyson Dean	4.80		
10	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Erin Miner	3.20		

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 JV BALANCE BEAM				
1	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jessica Burzynski	8.00		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	7.50		
3	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Hailey Krupko	7.40		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Cech	7.25		
5T	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Nora Pastierik	7.10		
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	7.10		
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Teagan Knipper	7.00		
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	6.90		
9	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Amari Griffin	6.70		
10	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Erin Miner	6.50		

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023 JV FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Buhle	8.20		
2	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Nora Pastierik	8.10		
3	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jessica Burzynski	8.00		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Ava McLean	7.80		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	7.70		
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Leah Sandusky	7.60		
7	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Maggie Wydrych	7.40		
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lilianna Gemmell	7.30		
9	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Erin Miner	7.00		
10	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Amari Griffin	6.60		

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 13, 2023						
	JV ALL AROUND					
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amber Flores	29.850			
2	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Jessica Burzynski	29.300			
3	Andrew Co-op (D230)	Erin Miner	24.800			